1/2", IEPE microphone
preamplifier with BNC
Connector, Base-type
What is IEPE?
IEPE is a generic name for CRYSOUND products which
operate on a constant current  power supply. IEPE
products give output signals in the form of voltage
modulation on the power supply line. One of the

Electroacoustic Analyzer CRY6151B  Electroacoustic
Analyzer
Ordering Information
Power Supply CRY575  Three-Channel
Microphone Power Supply
Optional Accessories
Microphone Cartridges CRY3101  1" Free-field
Prepolarized Microphone
CRY3203   1/2"  Free-field
Preamplifier Microphone
CRY3404  1/4"  Pressure-field
Prepolarized Microphone
Cable BL5001  BNC to BNC Cable /1.6m
BL5001  BNC to BNC Cable /1.0m
BL5001  BNC to BNC Cable /3.2m
BL5001  BNC to BNC Cable /5.0m
Dimensions
Height 27 mm (1.063")
Diameter 61 mm (2.402")
Web: www.crysound.com
 Email: info@crysound.com  Measure Sound Better
DS324081
Datasheet
Specifications
Frequency Response 20 Hz to 50 kHz (±0.2 dB)
10 Hz to 100 kHz (±0.5 dB)
Input Impedance ＞2 GΩ/0.5pF
Output Impedance ＜20 Ω
Distortion (THD) ＜0. 1%
Max Output Voltage ＞7.0 Vp   (power supply for
+24V)
Power Supply IEPE (2 mA to 20 mA, Typical: 4
mA)
Noise (A-weighting) ＜3 μVrms
Noise
(linear 20 Hz to 20kHz)
＜10 μVrms
DC Bias voltage 12 V±2 V
Connector Type BNC
Temperature -30℃ to +70℃(-22℉ to 158℉)
Technical Specifications
Fig.1  CRY3521  preamplifier   Drawings
Drawings(mm)[inch]
Tel: +86-571-88225128
CRY3521 Preamplifier
BNC